LED VALUE DAMPPROOF
Model Name EAN10 Wattage Input Voltage Frequency CCT DF IP IK Beam angle
V-DP06-16W-865 4099854110344 16W 220-240VAC 50/60 Hz 6500K >0.7 65 08 120° 591g
V-DP06-16W-840 4099854110368 16W 220-240VAC 50/60 Hz 4000K >0.7 65 08 120° 591g
V-DP12-32W-865 4099854110382 32W 220-240VAC 50/60 Hz 6500K >0.8 65 08 120° 1060g
V-DP12-32W-840 4099854110412 32W 220-240VAC 50/60 Hz 4000K >0.8 65 08 120° 1060g
V-DP15-40W-865 4099854110504 40W 220-240VAC 50/60 Hz 6500K >0.8 65 08 120° 1322g
V-DP15-40W-840 4099854110528 40W 220-240VAC 50/60 Hz 4000K >0.8 65 08 120° 1322g
2
LED VALUE DAMPPROOF |
L
V-DP06-16W